
MF
Wapen van Vlagtwedde
Saturday, 2 November 2019 - 12:44

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUSZKAI Frank TREK DEN 9 12/07/1962
2 BROUWER Martijn S.V. PALLÃ³S NED 20 04/03/1995
3 DE VRIES Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 13 29/03/2001
4 DE WAAL Marcel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 27 14/06/1969
5 ELSINGA Jouke S.V. LA PRIME NED 18 05/10/1981
6 HAAS Martijn d. S.V. EN CAVANT NED 1 05/05/1989
7 JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V. EN CAVANT NED 17 01/02/1995
8 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 1 23/01/1991
9 MATLA Emiel S.V. TER WEER NED 12 05/02/2001
10 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED 10 03/12/1975
11 PEL Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 14 13/02/2001
12 POST Patrick SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5 09/10/1995
13 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 7 26/08/1962
14 ROHLFS Matthijs SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 09/08/1981
15 SMITS Francois S.V. TER WEER NED 8 11/01/1993
16 SPLIT Olivier SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 6 03/06/1999
17 STEGING Cor SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 22 05/05/1995
18 STRUNKS Jeffrey SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11 15/07/1983
19 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 16 26/02/1972
20 VAN DER KWAST Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 15 03/02/2001
21 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 26 02/02/1962
22 VERMEULEN Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 4 15/10/2002



4 poules
2 poules of 5 and 2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 1
2 ROHLFS Matthijs SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1
3 HAAS Martijn S.V. EN CAVANT NED 1
4 VERMEULEN Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 4
5 POST Patrick SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5
6 SPLIT Olivier SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 6
7 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 7
8 SMITS Francois S.V. TER WEER NED 8
9 RUSZKAI Frank TREK DEN 9
10 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED 10
11 STRUNKS Jeffrey SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11
12 MATLA Emiel S.V. TER WEER NED 12
13 DE VRIES Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 13
14 PEL Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 14
15 VAN DER KWAST Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 15
16 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 16
17 JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V. EN CAVANT NED 17
18 ELSINGA Jouke S.V. LA PRIME NED 18
19 BROUWER Martijn S.V. PALLÃ³S NED 20
20 STEGING Cor SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 22
21 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 26
22 DE WAAL Marcel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 27
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Referee(s):

JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

SMITS Francois S.V. TER WEER / NED

KENNEDY Juriaan ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

DE VRIES Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

DE WAAL Marcel HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER / NED

RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

BROUWER Martijn S.V. PALLÃ³S / NED

VAN DER KWAST Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

STEGING Cor SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

ROHLFS Matthijs SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Referee(s):

STRUNKS Jeffrey SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

ELSINGA Jouke S.V. LA PRIME / NED

SPLIT Olivier SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

HAAS Martijn d. S.V. EN CAVANT / NED



Referee(s):

POST Patrick SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

VERMEULEN Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

PEL Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

RUSZKAI Frank TREK / DEN

MATLA Emiel S.V. TER WEER / NED

VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ROHLFS Matthijs SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2 SPLIT Olivier SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 4 1,00 20 0 +20 Advanced
3 JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V. EN CAVANT NED 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
4 VERMEULEN Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
5 POST Patrick SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
6 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
7 HAAS Martijn S.V. EN CAVANT NED 3 0,75 15 11 +4 Advanced
8 MATLA Emiel S.V. TER WEER NED 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
9 VAN DER KWAST Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
10 DE VRIES Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 2 0,50 13 11 +2 Advanced
11 ELSINGA Jouke S.V. LA PRIME NED 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
12 PEL Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
13 BROUWER Martijn S.V. PALLÃ³S NED 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
14 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
15 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
16 STRUNKS Jeffrey SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,25 10 15 -5 Advanced
17 SMITS Francois S.V. TER WEER NED 1 0,25 8 15 -7 Advanced
18 STEGING Cor SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
19 RUSZKAI Frank TREK DEN 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
20T DE WAAL Marcel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Advanced
20T VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Advanced
22 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
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SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

S.V. PALLÃ³S / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

TREK / DEN

S.V. TER WEER / NED

S.V. LA PRIME / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED
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SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SPLIT Olivier SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 03/06/1999
2 ROHLFS Matthijs SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 09/08/1981
3T POST Patrick SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 09/10/1995
3T NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED 03/12/1975
5 VERMEULEN Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 15/10/2002
6 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 23/01/1991
7 HAAS Martijn d. S.V. EN CAVANT NED 05/05/1989
8 VAN DER KWAST Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 03/02/2001
9 JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V. EN CAVANT NED 01/02/1995
10 MATLA Emiel S.V. TER WEER NED 05/02/2001
11 DE VRIES Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 29/03/2001
12 ELSINGA Jouke S.V. LA PRIME NED 05/10/1981
13 BROUWER Martijn S.V. PALLÃ³S NED 04/03/1995
14 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 26/08/1962
15 STRUNKS Jeffrey SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 15/07/1983
16 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 26/02/1972
17 PEL Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 13/02/2001
18 SMITS Francois S.V. TER WEER NED 11/01/1993
19 STEGING Cor SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 05/05/1995
20 RUSZKAI Frank TREK DEN 12/07/1962
21 DE WAAL Marcel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 14/06/1969
22 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 02/02/1962
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


